Refund Amount          30,608.00 ₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/RECH202401630CARD1 Advance Amount  30,000.0003/05/2024

MMH/MH/REDH202410042CHEQUE2 Collected Amount  1,887.0012/05/2024

KARTHIK C Thirty-One Thousand Eight Hundred 

Eighty-Seven Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO LTD  191,342.00CHE-0524-PA-0000584